BROWNSBURG COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORPORATION

School Contact Information 2014-2015
BROWNSBURG HIGH SCHOOL
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1000 South Odell Street
Brownsburg, IN 46112

Ph: (317)852-2258 Fax: (317)852-1490
Bret Daghe, Principal

F.L. O'NEAL ADMINISTRATION CENTER

310 Stadium Drive

Brownsburg, IN 46112

Ph: (317)852-5726 Fax: (317)852-1015
Jim Snapp, Superintendent
jsnapp@brownsburg.k12.in.us

bdaghe@brownsburg.k12.in.us

BROWNSBURG WEST MIDDLE SCHOOL
1555 South Odell Street
Brownsburg, IN 46112
Ph: (317)852-3143 Fax: (317)858-4100

Laurie Johnson, Principal

BROWNSBURG EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL
1250 East Airport Road
Brownsburg, IN 46112

Ph: (317)852-2386 Fax: (317)852-1023
Marsha Webster, Principal
mwebster@brownsburg.k12.in.us

laurajohnson@brownsburg.k12.in.us

CARDINAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
3590 Hornaday Road
Brownsburg, IN 46112

Ph: (317)852-1036 Fax: (317)858-4117

Marc Gianfagna, Principal
mgianfagna@brownsburg.k12.in.us

BROWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
340 South Stadium Drive
Brownsburg, IN 46112
Ph: (317)852-1498 Fax: (317)858-2171

Casey Patterson, Principal
cpatterson@brownsburg.k12.in.us

EAGLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
555 Sycamore Street

Brownsburg, IN 46112

Ph: (317)852-1050 Fax: (317)858-4119
Ryan Hoover, Principal

rhoover@brownsburg.k12.in.us

DELAWARE TRAIL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
3680 Hornaday Road
Brownsburg, IN 46112
Ph: (317)852-1062 Fax: (317)858-4118
Jennifer Greene, Principal
jareene@brownsbug.k12.in.us

WHITE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
1400 South Odell Street

Brownsburg, IN 46112

Ph: (317)852-3126 Fax: (317)858-4120

Susan Wise, Principal

REAGAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
4845 Bulldog Way

Brownsburg, IN 46112
Ph: (317)852-1060 Fax: (317)852-1064

Scott Chambers, Principal
schambers@brownsburg.k12.in.us

swise@brownsburg.k12.in.us

HARRIS ACADEMY
725 A South Green Street
Brownsburg, IN 46112

Ph: (317)852-1010 Fax: (317)852-1012
Lynn Lodwick, Director

BROWNSBURG EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTER

llodwick@brownsburg.k12.in.us

111 Eastern Avenue

Brownsburg, IN 46112
Ph: (317)852-1046 Fax: (317)852-1048

jnewingham@brownsbug.k12.in.us

Jennifer Newingham, Coordinator
ALTERNATIVE LEARNING PROGRAM AT HARRIS ACADEMY (ALPHA)

725 C South Green Street
Brownsburg, IN 46112

Ph: (317)852-1014 Fax: (317)852-1016

Jill Schafhauser, Coordinator
jschafhauser@brownsburg.k12.in.us

FOOD SERVICES
1000 South Odell Street

Brownsburg, IN 46112

Ph: (317)852-2258 Fax: (317)858-2041
Katie Sherven, Supervisor

ksherven@brownsburg.k12.in.us

FACILITY SERVICES
550 East Airport Road

Brownsburg, IN 46112

Ph: (317)852-1039 Fax: (317)852-4110
Robyn Maynard, Coordinator
rmaynard@brownsburg.k12.in.us

VEHICLE MAINTENANCE FACILITY
570 East Airport Road

Brownsburg, IN 46112

Ph: (317)852-6813 Fax: (317)858-1061

Mike Guzaldo, Coordinator

HEALTH SERVICES
111 Eastern Avenue

Brownsburg, IN 46112

Ph: (317)852-1046 Fax: (317)852-1048
Melissa Smith, Supervisor
msmith@brownsburg.k12.in.us

mguzaldo@brownsburg.k12.in.us




